Boilermakers LU 60
Bricklayers LU 6
Carpenters LU 174
Cement Masons LU 11
Electricians LU 176
Electricians LU 601
Glaziers LU 157
Insulators LU 17
lronwarkers LU 444
Laborers LU 393
Millwrights LU 2158
Operators LU 150
Painters DC 30
Pipefitters LU 597
Plumbers LU 130
Roofers

Sheetmetal (HVAC)LU1
Teamsters LU 722

lllinois Valley Building Trades

Contact Person

Darren Lindee
Eric Mrowicki
David Argubright
Clayton Brown
Floyd Jones

Ron Becker
David Headley
Nick Feipel
Jason Bernicky
Kevin Dale
Jonathon Mix
Andrew Moreno
David Headley
Tim Hartnett
Paul Hinterlong
Larry Gnat

Brian Bliss

Frank Barger

309-339-7555
815-484-4311
815-666-6076
815-378-1604
815-701-7458
815-674-4239
815-878-3430
708-465-3205
815-993-6729
815-795-7250
563-332-2158
815-343-4900
815-878-3430
708-790-3109
312-841-9707
815-545-3055
815-830-1540
815-757-7220

dlindee@boilermakers60.org

emrowwicki@bacbil.org

dargubright@carpentersunion.org

claytonbrownlocalll@gmail.com

ibewlocal176.or

rbecker@ibew601.0rg

nickfeipel@locall7insulators.com

jbernicky@iwlu444.com

labor393@mediacombb.net

imix@carpentersunion.org

amoreno@locall50.org

dheadley@ncifti.edu

thartnett@pf597.org

phinterlong@ualocal130.org

larryg@roofersiocalll.org

smwlrep@gmail.com

local722@comcast.net

boilermakers60.org
bac6il.com
locall74.0rg
opmialocalll.om
ibewlocal176.org
ibew601.0rg Streator, Champaign area
pdc30.com

local17insulators.com

cms.impactunion.org

laborers393.com

millw2158.com

local150.0rg

pdc30.com

pf597.org

plumbersiu130ua.com

rooferslocalll.org

smartlocall.org

teamsters722.org



